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LED driver KGP 3050mA 9-42V 230V 44.1W IP20

Product code 17575

The power supply unit is designed for indoor use, and its IP20 protection class provides adequate

protection against dust and small objects. It is an ideal choice for home and office spaces where a reliable
and stable power source for various electronic devices is needed.

By choosing a quality power supply unit from the LED house selection, you can be sure that your electronic

devices are reliably and safely powered, ensuring their smooth operation and longer lifespan.

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

In package
Casing material
Work environment

5 years
KGP
230V
0.95
9-42V
44.1W
44.1W
1050mA
IP20
100000h
131.2mm
43.0mm
23.0mm
1pc
plastic
indoor use

Operation temperature -25 - +45°C

Certificates

ENEC, UKCA, CE, EAC, SAA, RoHS
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